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Women / 5 / Sr B1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Benavente479
United Gym Academy

9.450 9.825 9.2759.500 38.050
4T 1 2 9T 1 

1 

Megan Guerra476
Rowland/Ballard

9.500 9.700 9.3509.450 38.000
1T 4 4 7 2 

2 

Maxie Pyterek472
Olympia Hills

9.500 9.500 9.5509.300 37.850
1T 10T 8 3 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Deutsch464
Basel's

9.250 9.525 9.7509.200 37.725
6T 7T 9T 1 4 

4 

Peyton Donovan477
Stars

9.450 9.050 9.7259.325 37.550
4T 16 6T 2 5 

5 

Carli Graves474
Pearland Elite

8.950 9.575 9.3259.325 37.175
14T 6 6T 8 6 

6 

Isabelle Useda471
Olympia Hills

9.500 8.725 9.4509.475 37.150
1T 19 3 5 7 

7 

Courtney Kelley466
Cypress

8.725 9.750 9.1009.375 36.950
17T 3 5 14 8 

8 

Peyton Richardson469
Empire

9.250 8.800 9.2759.600 36.925
6T 18 1 9T 9 

9 

Anna Pidala465
Cypress

9.150 9.500 9.2758.875 36.800
8T 10T 14 9T 10 

10 

Lauren Cramer467
Cypress

8.550 9.600 9.1759.200 36.525
19 5 9T 13 11 

11 

Taylor Brown468
Denton

9.050 9.400 9.0508.975 36.475
12 12 12 15 12 

12 

Maci Dow478
Top Flight

9.100 9.525 8.9508.775 36.350
11 7T 16 16 13 

13 

Madelyn Payne473
Pearland Elite

9.125 9.325 9.5008.275 36.225
10 13 20 4 14 

14 

Jessica Lazenby470
Infinite Bounds

8.500 9.800 9.4008.500 36.200
20 2 18 6 15T

15T

Savannah Hertzke462
Aerial Athletics

9.000 9.525 8.9258.750 36.200
13 7T 17 17T 15T

15T

Mary Pierce480
Zero Gravity Cedar

8.950 9.200 8.9259.050 36.125
14T 14T 11 17T 17 

17 

Alyssa Thigpen475
Powersports

8.725 9.200 9.2008.850 35.975
17T 14T 15 12 18 

18 

Jessie Gallier463
Amarillo

8.925 8.950 8.7508.950 35.575
16 17 13 20 19 

19 

Taelor Spencer461
10.0 Gymnastics

9.150 8.350 8.8508.325 34.675
8T 20 19 19 20 

20 
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